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SERVERINGAR

Lilla Vildt

Värdshuset/Understället

Kött & Fiskbaren

Timmerkojan

PW Kök & Bar

Fäbodcaféet

Restaurang Utsikten

BOENDEN
Askebyn

Centrumbyn

Västbyn

Skogsbyn

Gammelbyn

Dähliebyn

Fjällbyn
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Söderbyn
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Idre Ski Apartments
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Reception
Trailpass, Liftkort, Aktiviteter

Rafting Center
Samlingsplats för forsränning

ICA Nära Idre Fjäll

Mountain Sports
Sportuthyrning

Aktivitetscenter
Bad, Gym, Bowling, Sporthall
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Stadionvägen

Skogsslingan

Dalslingan

Snövägen

Söderhöjden

Ingemars väg

Dählievägen

Dähliehöjden

Alpinvägen

Inga-Lills väg

Idre Fjäll vägen

797

Idre Fjäll vägen

136

405-
406

403-404

809
807 808

788-789

793

794
796

802

816

823

849

915
914

913

806

97

201-230

Skills Area

TutTut

Killivippen

Askeleden

Startpunkt
cykelleder

Slättvåla

NerSkaDu

Toppleden

= Nyckellåda

= Grillplats

= Laddplats för elbil

= Hjärtstartare/De�brillator

= Station cykelmek

= Station cykeltvätt

Fjället runt
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